CMA 7 6 kDa Microdialysis Probe User’s Manual
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Membrane
Material Cuprophane
Molecular Cut-Off 6,000 Daltons
Outer Diameter 0.24 mm
Length 1 and 2 mm
Probe Shaft

The CMA 7 Microdialysis Probe is not intended for use in humans. It is only suitable for laboratory research in animals.
CMA Microdialysis only guarantees single usage of CMA 7 Microdialysis Probes.
ORDER INFORMATION Ref No.
CMA P000082
CMA P000083
CMA 8010771
CMA 8010772
CMA 8010681
CMA 7 6kDa Microdialysis Probe, 1 mm, 3/pkg
CMA 7 6kDa Microdialysis Probe, 2 mm, 3/pkg
CMA 7 6kDa Metal Free Probe, 1 mm, 3/pkg
CMA 7 6kDa Metal Free Probe, 2 mm, 3/pkg
CMA 7 6kDa Probe β –Irradiated, 1 mm, 3/pkg
CMA 7 6kDa Probe β –Irradiated, 2 mm, 3/pkg CMA 8010682
CMA 7 Guide Cannula, 3/pkg CMA P000137
CMA 7 Guide Cannula, 30/pkg CMA P000138
CMA 7 Guide Metal Free, 3/pkg CMA 8010773
CMA 7 Guide β –Irradiated, 3/pkg CMA 8010683
CMA 7 Guide β –Irradiated, 30/pkg CMA 8010684
Tubing Adapter, 10/pkg CMA 3409500
FEP Tubing 1 m, 1/pkg CMA 3409501
FEP Tubing 1 m, 10/pkg CMA 8409501
Tubing Connector, 3/pkg CMA P000113
CMA 7 & 8 Probe Clip CMA P000136
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES Ref No.
CMA 4004 Syringe Pump CMA 400400
CMA 402 Microdialysis Pump with
Accessory Kit